
Sandy Fire Dept.

South Davis Metro Fire Dept.

Lehi Fire Dept.

Division of Natural Resources

Orem Fire Dept.

Park City Fire

ATK

South Salt Lake Fire

Private Investigator Wk: 801-373-1318, Cell: 801-368-2801

Art Deyo SFMO Haz-Mat adeyo@utah.gov

Cell: 801-618-9277

Utah State Fire Marshal

Chief Deputy Fire Marshal

Secretary dianeshipp@utah.gov

Coy Porter Utah State Fire Marshal's Office Staff Wk: 801-256-2383, Cell: 801-718-6268

coyporter@utah.gov

Ted Black Utah State Fire Marshal's Office Staff Wk: 801-256-2380, Cell: 801-602-7406

tblack@utah.gov

Diane Shipp Utah State Fire Marshal's Office Staff Wk: 801-256-2382, Cell: 801-349-0556

Gary Hodson IAAI ghodson@yahoo.com

phewitt@pcfd.org

David Larsen Utah State Firefightres Assoc. July 2022 Wk:  801-464-6741

dlarsen@sslc.com

Ray Stokes Fire Service Certification Council Wk: 435-863-2335,  Cell: 

ray.stokes@orbitalatk.com

Utah Fire Training Officers Association Wk:                             Cell: 

jlearl@orem.org

Shane Freeman Wildland Fire September 2020 Wk: 801-538-5501, Cell: 

shanefreeman@utah.gov

Council Members-Standards & Training Council

Todd Smith (Vice-Chair) Fire and Life Safety Ed. July 2019 Wk: 801-510-0017, Cell:

Robert DeKorver (Chair) Fire Marshal Assoc. July 2019 Wk: 801-568-2945, Cell:

rdekorver@sandy.utah.gov

September 2020

Name Represents Term Expires Contact Numbers

Robert Stanley IAFF September 2020

tsmith@sdmetrofire.org

Paul Hewitt Utah Fire Chiefs March 2021

rstanley@lehi-ut.gov

Jason Earl
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